
Buy a Smile Cookie:
Help Support Food Banks Mississauga and your community!

Participating Tim Hortons restaurants in Mississauga:

LOCATION POSTAL CODE

7480 AIRPORT ROAD L4T 2H5

7205 GOREWAY DRIVE L4T 2T9

3650 DERRY ROAD L4T 3V7

7217-7227 GOREWAY DRIVE L4T 4H3

6767 AIRPORT ROAD L4V 1E6

5014 DIXIE ROAD L4W 1C9

4920 TOMKEN ROAD L4W 1J8

4595 TOMKEN ROAD L4W 1J8

4011 DIXIE ROAD L4W 1M3

4100 DIXIE ROAD L4W 1M3

1520 AIMCO BLVD L4W 5K1

1801 DUNDAS ST EAST L4X 1L5

1715 BLOOR ST. E. L4X 1S5

799 DUNDAS ST E L4Y 2B7

1327 DUNDAS STREET E L4Y 2C7

1125 BLOOR ST L4Y 2N6

44 BRITANNIA ROAD EAST L4Z 3W7

https://www.google.com/maps/search/7480+AIRPORT+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/7205+GOREWAY+DRIVE+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/3650+DERRY+RD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tim+hortons/@43.7182413,-79.6374413,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6d32869aa48b43e1?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjN6dXLnbT-AhUOkokEHU6BCP4Q_BJ6BAhqEAg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tim+Hortons/@43.6995687,-79.6359192,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xb09c4fb3d86aa42a?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwip5vPYnbT-AhVklIkEHW3XADQQ_BJ6BQiXARAI
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5014+Dixie+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L4W+1C9/@43.6356735,-79.6215665,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b3890d7d01f3b:0xd158edd554f1bd7!8m2!3d43.6356735!4d-79.6215665!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3_xvq5
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tim+Hortons/@43.625751,-79.6333465,17z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x882b38a08b0496c3:0x6271de61dd48819d!2s4920+Tomken+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L4W+1K1!3b1!8m2!3d43.6257471!4d-79.6307716!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q5jrzk!3m5!1s0x882b38a0229e2def:0x2154a33ff5de772c!8m2!3d43.625848!4d-79.6307382!16s%2Fg%2F1tfxynt_
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4595+Tomken+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L4W+1J9/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b389f8a660445:0x2594c174375ab4e0?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwizm_HFnrT-AhU_jIkEHTsxDXgQ8gF6BAgIEAI
https://www.google.com/maps/search/4011+DIXIE+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/4100+DIXIE+RD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Parking+lot,+1520+Aimco+Blvd,+Mississauga,+ON+L4W+1V1/@43.638709,-79.6340384,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b389423a9c165:0x56bf99cc0d37978!8m2!3d43.6386939!4d-79.6237601!16s%2Fg%2F11bw43f_1p
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1801+DUNDAS+ST+EAST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1715+BLOOR+ST?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/799+Dundas+St+E,+Mississauga,+ON+L4Y+2B7/@43.5970949,-79.608337,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b47a46c3940a1:0xcd57a2e0d58b0dff!8m2!3d43.5970798!4d-79.5980587!16s%2Fg%2F11c1xz943h
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1327+Dundas+St+E,+Mississauga,+ON+L4Y+2C7/@43.6083711,-79.5961223,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b4793abd3da7b:0x9f2897c04d85e17e!8m2!3d43.608356!4d-79.585844!16s%2Fg%2F11bw4b0q2g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1125+Bloor+St,+Mississauga,+ON+L4Y+2N4/@43.611384,-79.6116174,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b479cc135d795:0x49c094bb3a220b88!8m2!3d43.6113689!4d-79.6013391!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3ywjhp
https://www.google.com/maps/search/44+BRITANNIA+ROAD+EAST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g


3445 HURONTARIO ST L5A 2H4

2427 CAWTHRA RD L5A 2X1

144 DUNDAS ST W L5B 1H9

632 BURNHAMTHORPE RD WEST L5B 2C4

100 CITY CENTRE DRIVE (NEAR WALMART) L5B 2C9

325 CENTRAL PARKWAY WEST L5B 3X9

1151 DUNDAS STREET WEST L5C 1H7

3411 MAVIS ROAD L5C 1T7

4040 CREDITVIEW ROAD L5C 4E3

1170 BURNHAMTHORPE RD WEST L5C 4E6

910 LAKESHORE RD EAST L5E 1E1

150 LAKESHORE RD EAST L5G 1E9

1211 HURONTARIO STREET L5G 3H2

780 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY L5H 1Z6

1212 SOUTHDOWN ROAD L5J 2Y4

1375 SOUTHDOWN ROAD L5J 2Y9

2165 ROYAL WINDSOR DRIVE L5K 1J5

2458 DUNDAS ST W L5K 1R8

2215 ERIN MILLS PARKWAY L5K 1T7

3476 GLEN ERIN DRIVE L5L 3R4

3255 DUNDAS ST. WEST L5L 5V3

5100 ERIN MILLS PARKWAY L5M 4Z5

4530 ERIN MILLS PARKWAY L5M 4L9

https://www.google.com/maps/place/3445+Hurontario+St,+Mississauga,+ON+L5A+2H4/@43.5891301,-79.6383204,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b4721d6d28dd7:0x3ba3f6bcdd3c9d68!8m2!3d43.589115!4d-79.6280421!16s%2Fg%2F11c10dytqy
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2427+Cawthra+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5A+2W7/@43.5917716,-79.6054369,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b47afea1a69e3:0x7e26f2267a26d1a1!8m2!3d43.5917565!4d-79.5951586!16s%2Fg%2F11b8zf052b
https://www.google.com/maps/search/144+DUNDAS+ST+W+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/632+Burnhamthorpe+Rd+W,+Mississauga,+ON+L5B+2C4/@43.5795925,-79.6533337,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b412d4fd04e5f:0x4289d021c28f3060!8m2!3d43.5795886!4d-79.6507588!16s%2Fg%2F11cncn63sg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tim+Hortons/@43.5932359,-79.6430572,17.95z/data=!3m1!5s0x882b472ec9255185:0x4eafad18fb993530!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x882b472ecbf930ef:0xd8fb6ae7a3676140!2s100+City+Centre+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5B+2C9!3b1!8m2!3d43.5930784!4d-79.6424911!16s%2Fg%2F11ckqjzmft!3m5!1s0x882b47293ad0e81b:0x1f61137632f999f!8m2!3d43.593755!4d-79.6412902!16s%2Fg%2F11xqdpfg2
https://www.google.com/maps/search/325+CENTRAL+PARKWAY+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1151+DUNDAS+STREET+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3411+Mavis+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5B+4E8/@43.5749358,-79.6475491,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b46cc22035c61:0xa6822808474d70f!8m2!3d43.5750438!4d-79.6451228!16s%2Fg%2F11b8vc18mb
https://www.google.com/maps/search/4040+CREDITVIEW+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1170+BURNHAMTHORPE+RD+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/910+Lakeshore+Rd+E,+Mississauga,+ON+L5E+1E1/@43.5740476,-79.5656978,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b4629dc706a7b:0x80b5e02c3f14ff1!8m2!3d43.5740438!4d-79.5608269!16s%2Fg%2F11cnckvt29
https://www.google.com/maps/search/150+LAKESHORE+RD+EAST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1211+HURONTARIO+STREET+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/780+SOUTH+SHERIDAN+WAY+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/L5H+1Z6+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+CA+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+QEW++Mississauga+Rd?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1212+SOUTHDOWN+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1375+SOUTHDOWN+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/2165+ROYAL+WINDSOR+DRIVE+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/2458+DUNDAS+ST+W+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/2215+ERIN+MILLS+PARKWAY+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3476+Glen+Erin+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5L+3R4/@43.5369335,-79.688619,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b43c9a8eec79d:0x69b62e3eeb8de4d0!8m2!3d43.5367884!4d-79.687044!16s%2Fg%2F11c5jdsb4c
https://www.google.com/maps/search/3255+DUNDAS+ST.+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/5100+ERIN+MILLS+PARKWAY+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/4530+ERIN+MILLS+PARKWAY+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g


2991 ERIN CENTRE BOULEVARD L5M 6B8

2655 EGLINTON AVENUE WEST L5M 7E1

5614 TENTH LINE WEST L5M 7L9

3110 ARGENTIA ROAD L5N 0B1

6313 MISSISSAUGA ROAD L5N 1A5

6600 MEADOWVALE TOWN CENTRE CIRCLE L5N 2R5

7025 MILLCREEK DRIVE L5N 3R3

6405 ERIN MILLS PKWY L5N 4H4

3285 DERRY RD WEST L5N 7L7

2980 ARGENTIA ROAD L5N 8C5

6966 FINANCIAL DRIVE L5N 8J4

30 EGLINTON AVE W L5R 3E7

5980 HURONTARIO ST L5R 3T6

6977 VANGUARD L5S 1B2

7280 DIXIE RD L5S 1B7

6080 DIXIE ROAD L5T 1A6

480 DERRY ROAD EAST L5T 2P3

1420 MID-WAY BLVD L5T 2S4

475 COURTNEY PARK DRIVE EAST L5T 2S5

39 AVENTURA COURT L5T 3A1

6301 SILVER DART DRIVE BUILDING L5V 1B2

https://www.google.com/maps/place/2991+Erin+Centre+Blvd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5M+6B8/@43.5536366,-79.7277143,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b421e994bcfaf:0x88846811a3203d22!8m2!3d43.5536328!4d-79.7228434!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3ynx3q
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2655+Eglinton+Ave+W,+Mississauga,+ON+L5M+7E1/@43.5558534,-79.7135566,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b422758baa073:0xcbfbfa10f8c9875a!8m2!3d43.5558495!4d-79.7109817!16s%2Fg%2F11c2246pmm
https://www.google.com/maps/search/5614+TENTH+LINE+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/3110+ARGENTIA+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/6313+MISSISSAUGA+RD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/6600+MEADOWVALE+TOWN+CENTRE+CIRCLE+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7025+Millcreek+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5N+3R3/@43.5977977,-79.7663568,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b6a6010e4b3d9:0x40bcac97d8203f63!8m2!3d43.5977939!4d-79.7614859!16s%2Fg%2F11c4rk8lkv
https://www.google.com/maps/search/6405+ERIN+MILLS+PKWY+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/3285+DERRY+RD+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/2980+ARGENTIA+ROAD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6966+Financial+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5N+8J4/@43.6096832,-79.7522449,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b6a9a5dbe5a3f:0x204587699cd588bb!8m2!3d43.6096793!4d-79.74967!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3z6v3w
https://www.google.com/maps/search/30+EGLINTON+AVE+W+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/5980+HURONTARIO+ST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6977+Vanguard+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L4T+4J5/@43.6911558,-79.6582676,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b3eb22ae239b9:0xf0a306484cd5af68!8m2!3d43.691152!4d-79.6556927!16s%2Fg%2F11f3cw2gzr
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7280+Dixie+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5S+1E1/@43.6806875,-79.6850369,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b3eeefd58ba75:0xe75e9d4211fcb9fc!8m2!3d43.6806836!4d-79.682462!16s%2Fg%2F11c1zll3b9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6080+Dixie+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5T+1A6/@43.6565813,-79.6531802,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b3f2d317366b5:0x4c493e04332416aa!8m2!3d43.6565774!4d-79.6506053!16s%2Fg%2F11c2313gmr
https://www.google.com/maps/search/480+DERRY+RD+EAST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Parking+lot,+1420+Mid-Way+Blvd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5T+2S4/@43.6673765,-79.6675558,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b3ed8ee406b33:0x53639c69d2c7a14a!8m2!3d43.6673726!4d-79.6649809!16s%2Fg%2F11bw42lxdh
https://www.google.com/maps/search/475+COURTNEY+PARK+DR.+E.+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/39+AVENTURA+COURT+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6301+Silver+Dart+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON/@43.682492,-79.6153665,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b3973a7ab80db:0xae146033c27aa52b!8m2!3d43.6824881!4d-79.6127916!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v5ryhx


800 BANCROFT DRIVE L5V 1X7

6075 CREDITVIEW ROAD L5V 2A8

885 BRITANNIA ROAD WEST L5V 2S8

780 BANCROFT DRIVE L5V 2Y6

450 DERRY ROAD WEST L5W 1V5

3060 ARTESIAN DRIVE L9T 1Y6

394 CITY CENTRE DRIVE L5B 4N1

7030 McLAUGHLIN ROAD L5W 1W7

3990 EGLINTON AVENUE WEST L5M 7N4

120 QUEEN STREET SOUTH L5M 1K8

https://www.google.com/maps/search/800+BANCROFT+DR+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/6075+CREDITVIEW+RD+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/885+BRITANNIA+ROAD+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/780+BANCROFT+DRIVE+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/450+DERRY+ROAD+WEST+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+%0D%0A+MISSISSAUGA?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3060+Artesian+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5M+7P5/@43.545757,-79.7165076,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x882b423cc361e5bf:0xf3577875e55f4fa4!8m2!3d43.5457531!4d-79.7139327!16s%2Fg%2F11cncgdpcd
https://www.google.com/maps/place/394+City+Centre+Dr,+Mississauga,+ON+L5B+4N1/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b46d5b8abc25b:0xa7210f42759d4e97?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjW4rbmnLT-AhWck4kEHcjXDSoQ8gF6BAgIEAI
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7030+McLaughlin+Rd,+Mississauga,+ON+L5W+1W7/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b3ff4b66a890d:0x2f32ee4984dfdff?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiiue3vnLT-AhWzmokEHX9XAN4Q8gF6BAgOEAI
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tim+Hortons/@43.5350492,-79.7321597,19.28z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x882b4273cf32f4a9:0xec9fd3572d0f8dda!2s3990+Eglinton+Ave+W,+Mississauga,+ON+L5M+7N4!3b1!8m2!3d43.53492!4d-79.73215!16s%2Fg%2F11rq8j7fyk!3m5!1s0x882b43c60fd9a859:0xbc85dae42310bbb4!8m2!3d43.5353841!4d-79.7322143!16s%2Fg%2F11pdsc9f1g
https://www.google.com/maps/place/120+Queen+St+S,+Mississauga,+ON+L5M+1K8/@43.5834909,-79.7182203,17.28z/data=!4m16!1m9!3m8!1s0x882b41b871ff31f7:0xe395767051f151d3!2s120+Queen+St+S,+Mississauga,+ON+L5M+1K8!3b1!8m2!3d43.58348!4d-79.7167928!10e5!16s%2Fg%2F11bw49p5_w!3m5!1s0x882b41b871ff31f7:0xe395767051f151d3!8m2!3d43.58348!4d-79.7167928!16s%2Fg%2F11bw49p5_w

